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Q1. If the election for New Jersey governor were held today, would you vote  for:  

 Frequency Percent  



Q2. How would you rate Governor Christie's overall  job performance:  

 



 
 

Q5. How would you rate the overall job performance of the United States Congress?  

 Frequency Percent Valid Percent Cumulative 

Percent 

Valid 

Excellent 10 1.3 1.3 1.3 

Good 69 9.2 9.2 10.5 

Fair 268 35.6 35.6 46.1 

Poor 387 51.4 51.4 97.5 

NOT SURE/DON'T KNOW 18 2.4 2.4 99.8 

REFUSE 1 .2 .2 100.0 

Total 752 100.0 100.0  

 

 

 

Q6. 



              Q7.  Which of the following best describes your overall opinion of  Chris Christie:  

 Frequency Percent Valid Percent Cumulative 

Percent 

Valid 

Very favorable 244 32.4 32.4 32.4 

Somewhat favorable 322 42.8 42.8 75.2 

Somewhat unfavorable 99 13.2 13.2 88.3 

Very unfavorable 64 8.5 8.5 96.8 



Q10. What do you think is the most important issue facing New Jersey? 

  Frequency Percent 
Valid 
Percent 

Cumulative 
Percent 

JOBS 181 24.1 24.1 50.9 
PROPERTY TAXES 172 22.9 22.9 74.7 
TAXES 88 11.7 11.7 90.2 
ECONOMY 67 8.9 8.9 15.2 



Q11. What would you say has happened to property taxes in New Jersey  
during the past three years? Have property taxes:  

 Frequency Percent Valid Percent Cumulative 

Percent 

Valid 

Increased a lot 296 39.4 39.4 39.4 

Increased a little 300 39.9 39.9 79.3 



Q14. Would Governor Christie's close working relationship with President Obama  
 on the storm recovery make you more likely or less likely to vote for th e governor,  

 or would it make no difference?  

 Frequency Percent Valid Percent 



 
Q17. A proposed question that may be on the New Jersey ballot asks whether  

 the state should allow terminally ill patients to end their lives by taking a lethal dose of 
medication. Support or oppose?  

 Frequency Percent Valid Percent Cumulative 

Percent 

Valid 

SUPPORT 412 54.8 54.8 54.8 

OPPOSE 235 31.3 31.3 86.1 

NOT SURE/DON’T KNOW 96 12.8 12.8 98.8 

REFUSE 9 1.2 1.2 100.0 

Total 752 100.0 100.0  
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